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ASSEMBLY PARTS FOR RUGGED COMPONENTS

CERTIFICATIONS

Assembly parts with thread-locking compound for rugged

Side Panel, horizontal rail, cover plates, rear angle.

RSHS

COMPLIANT

FEATURES

Screws for the following fixings: Rugged side panel - horizontal rail, Rugged side panel - cover plate, Rugged side panel - rear

angle

SPECIFICATIONS

Numero
catalogo

24566-105

24566-104

24566-103

24566-106

24566-101

24566-102

24566-100

Dimensioni
delle
filettature

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

M4

Package
Quantity

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Table 1/2

Product
Type

Assembly Kit

Assembly Kit

Assembly Kit

Assembly Kit

Assembly Kit

Assembly Kit

Assembly Kit

Product
Family

EuropacPRO

EuropacPRO

EuropacPRO

EuropacPRO

EuropacPRO

EuropacPRO

EuropacPRO

Works With

Subracks

Subracks

Subracks

Subracks

Subracks

Subracks

Subracks

Tipo

Countersunk
Screw

Panhead Screw
Panhead Screw

Countersunk
Screw

Countersunk
Screw

Panhead Screw

Countersunk
Screw


https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/power-utilities/products/enc24566-105
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/power-utilities/products/enc24566-104
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/power-utilities/products/enc24566-103
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/power-utilities/products/enc24566-106
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/power-utilities/products/enc24566-101
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/power-utilities/products/enc24566-102
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/power-utilities/products/enc24566-100

Dimensioni

Numero Package Product . .

D d'elle Quantity ProductType Family Works With Tipo
filettature

24560-140 100 Assembly Kit EuropacPRO Subracks Square Nut

Table 2/2

Numero catalogo Materiale Lunghezza

24566-105 Acciaio inossidabile 7 mm

24566-104 Acciaio inossidabile 8 mm

24566-103 Acciaio inossidabile 10 mm

24566-106 Acciaio inossidabile 10 mm

24566-101 Acciaio inossidabile T4 mm

24566-102 Acciaio inossidabile 14 mm

24566-100 Acciaio inossidabile 18 mm

24560-140 Acciaio inossidabile

AVVERTENZA

AVVERTENZA: i prodotti nVent devono essere installati e usati solo secondo le indicazioni riportate nei fogli delle istruzioni del
prodotto nVent e nei materiali di formazione. | fogli di istruzioni sono disponibili sul sito www.nvent.com e presso il vostro
rappresentante locale dell'assistenza clienti di nVent. Un'installazione scorretta, I'uso improprio, I'applicazione errata o altre
inosservanze delle istruzioni e delle avvertenze di nVent possono causare un malfunzionamento del prodotto, danni alle
proprieta, lesioni corporee gravi e morte e/o I'annullamento della garanzia.

/
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https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/power-utilities/products/enc24560-140
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/power-utilities/products/enc24566-105
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/power-utilities/products/enc24566-104
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/power-utilities/products/enc24566-103
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/power-utilities/products/enc24566-106
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/power-utilities/products/enc24566-101
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/power-utilities/products/enc24566-102
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/power-utilities/products/enc24566-100
https://hoffman-latam.com/it-ch/power-utilities/products/enc24560-140

